
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SNOWHILL RAINBOW PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM1552394000

12

AUG-2024

14-SEP-2024 17:0707-SEP-2024

AUGUST EPF CHALLAN

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1623086714

ECR

SEP-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 111156604

Total Members 50

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         53,300

Total Refund Advance         30,688

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         83,988

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,516
ASHISH 1,250        1,8001 101692472596 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,485
ASHOK KUMAR 1,156        1,6662 101159432193 N.A.

       13,882             0       13,882ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       13,882

            0          510 - -

       20,464
DHURUVPAL 0        1,8003 101933827602 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DHURUVPAL -            0             0        1,800 - -

       20,464
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,8004 101189684082 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,516
GENDLAL 1,250        1,8005 101333371642 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GENDLAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,885
HARI RAM 1,250        1,8486 101134090826 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
HARIRAM -

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       17,417JAIPRAKASH
GOD

1,156        1,6667 101145694406 N.A.
       13,882             0       13,882JAYPRAKASH

GOD
-

       13,882
            0          510 - -

       16,885
KALLIU 1,113        1,6048 100186391803 N.A.

       13,367             0       13,367
KALLU -

       13,367
            0          491 - -

        2,311
KISHNU 129          1859 100783953833 N.A.

        1,543            23        1,543
KISHNU -

        1,543
            0           56 - -

       16,218
MAHANGE 1,071        1,54210 101254959906 N.A.

       12,853             1       12,853
MAHANGE -

       12,853
            0          471 - -

       20,422
MAHESH SINGH 1,250        1,80111 101426684487 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,007MAHESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,054MALKHAN
SINGH

985        1,41912 100216261506 N.A.
       11,825             3       11,825MALKHAN

SINGH
-

       11,825
            0          434 - -

       22,106NARESH
KUMAR

1,250        2,30113 100688981236 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,175NARESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,051 - -

       23,256
NEK RAM 1,250        2,03514 100783801020 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962
NEK RAM -

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       18,951
NITIN KUMAR 1,250        1,80015 101457688943 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,632RADHEY
SHYAM YADAV

1,250        1,80016 101549858513 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RADHEY
SHYAM
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,637
RAJ KISHOR 1,028        1,48117 101982080478 N.A.

       12,339             2       12,339
RAJ KISHOR -

       12,339
            0          453 - -

       19,516
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80018 100950799209 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,176
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        2,73519 101457688958 N.A.

       15,000             0       22,790
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,485 - -

       16,269RAJENDER
KUMAR

1,071        1,54220 101908956832 N.A.
       12,853             1       12,853RAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       12,853
            0          471 - -

       20,624RAJ PAL
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,80021 100500792280 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJPAL

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

2 / 4DLCPM1552394000 / AUG-2024 / 14-SEP-2024 17:07



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,516RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80022 100784009043 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,526
RAMBABU 814        1,17223 101403276630 N.A.

        9,769             7        9,769
RAM BABU -

        9,769
            0          358 - -

       20,885
RAM SHANKAR 1,250        1,84824 100302242588 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400RAM
SHANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

        3,668RAMAKANT
YADAV

282          40625 101587429886 N.A.
        3,386            25        3,386RAMAKANT

YADAV
-

        3,386
            0          124 - -

       19,516RAMESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80026 101675311272 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,516
RAMU 1,250        1,80027 100785688749 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,099
RAMU 1,250        1,80028 100502427676 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,885RITESH
SHARMA

1,250        1,84829 100783644362 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400RITESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       18,340ROHIT KUMAR
GOSWAMI

1,250        1,80030 100562536635 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROHIT
KUMAR
GOSWAMI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,885
SADA SHIV GIRI 1,250        1,84831 100501772638 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400SADASHIV
GIRI

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

       16,843
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,84832 101473556872 N.A.

       15,000             6       15,400SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

       14,561SARVENDRA
KUMAR

1,028        1,48133 102084194305 N.A.
       12,339             2       12,339SARVENDRA

KUMAR
-

       12,339
            0          453 - -

        3,668
SATENDRA 282          40634 101937834733 N.A.

        3,386            25        3,386
SATENDRA -

        3,386
            0          124 - -

       21,349
SATPAL 1,250        1,80035 100785104157 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,804SATRUDHAN
MAURYA

1,250        1,80036 100502414534 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATRUDHAN

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,885SHANKAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80037 101090165869 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHANKAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,018
SHARVENDRA 985        1,41938 101336443980 N.A.

       11,825             3       11,825SHARVENDR
A

-
       11,825

            0          434 - -

        8,795
SHEKHAR 600          86439 101560384009 N.A.

        7,198            12        7,198
SHEKHAR -

        7,198
            0          264 - -

       19,668
SHIV SAGAR 1,250        1,80040 101473495566 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV SAGAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,516
SHIV SHANKAR 1,250        1,80041 101255460052 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
SHANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,054
SONU KUMAR 985        1,41942 101203146132 N.A.

       11,825             3       11,825SONU
KUMAR

-
       11,825

            0          434 - -

        9,781
SUKH DEV 752        1,08343 101318070946 N.A.

        9,029             0        9,029
SUKHDEV -

        9,029
            0          331 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       24,197SUNNY
SHARMA

1,250        2,30144 100058724918 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,175SUNNY

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,051 - -

       23,256
SUSHIL KUMAR 1,250        2,03545 100500975206 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       22,956
TAPAN DINDA 1,250        2,03546 100917302418 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962TAPAN
DINDA

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       18,951
UMESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80047 102101731472 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UMESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,666VINOD KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,80048 101185211667 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINOD
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,457
VIVEK 1,113        1,60449 101400443972 N.A.

       13,367             0       13,367
VIVEK -

       13,367
            0          491 - -

       24,995
YASHPAL 0        2,54650 101942453829 N.A.

       15,000             0       21,215
YASHPAL -            0             0        2,546 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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